
Ionia County Road

Contract # 20‐08 Roadside Brush Spraying

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 @ 1:30 pm

Tabulation

Contractor Notes

The Daltons Inc. * * alternate price $1.15 per

North Webster, IN gallon whichever is less

Chop Tree Service

Grand Rapids, MI

TruGreen see letter re. exceptions

Grandville, MI to indemnification

Board Action 4/14/20:

Motion by Georgia Sharp, support by Larry Tiejema to award brush spray contract to The Daltons, Inc., due to

being certified with the State of Michigan and having excellent recommendations. Motion carried.

$188.00

$0.09

$0.49

$0.05

Primary/Local

Price per Mile

Guardrail

Price per Foot

$218.00

$123.00

Trunkline

Price per Gallon

$1.15

$0.95

$0.95


