Ionia County Road Contract # 20-08 Roadside Brush Spraying Wednesday, February 19, 2020 @ 1:30 pm

## **Tabulation**

	Primary/Local	Trunkline	Guardrail	
Contractor	Price per Mile	Price per Gallon	Price per Foot	Notes
The Daltons Inc.	*			* alternate price \$1.15 per
North Webster, IN	\$218.00	\$1.15	\$0.09	gallon whichever is less
Chop Tree Service				
Grand Rapids, MI	\$123.00	\$0.95	\$0.49	
TruGreen				see letter re. exceptions
Grandville, MI	\$188.00	\$0.95	\$0.05	to indemnification

## Board Action 4/14/20:

Motion by Georgia Sharp, support by Larry Tiejema to award brush spray contract to The Daltons, Inc., due to being certified with the State of Michigan and having excellent recommendations. Motion carried.